EZ-0053  Standard Air Bearings
Designation Diameter Nominal load
capacity Static stiffness Air consumption Ident No. Center screw
EZ-0053-020 20 mm 78 N 16 N/µm 0.29 Sl/min 0005481 EZ-0149 M10x1 R3
EZ-0053-025 25 mm 126 N 25 N/µm 0.17 Sl/min 0004735 EZ-0149 M10x1 R3
EZ-0053-030 30 mm 195 N 45 N/µm 0.38 Sl/min 0004738 EZ-0149 M10x1 R3
EZ-0053-035 35 mm 270 N 58 N/µm 0.42 Sl/min 0009417 EZ-0149 M10x1 R3
EZ-0053-040 40 mm 350 N 83 N/µm 0.49 Sl/min 0002427 EZ-0149 M10x1 R3
EZ-0053-045 45 mm 445 N 89 N/µm 0.44 Sl/min 0001977 EZ-0149 M12x1 R5
EZ-0053-050 50 mm 560 N 90 N/µm 0.51 Sl/min 0004005 EZ-0149 M12x1 R5
EZ-0053-055 55 mm 730 N 135 N/µm 0.50 Sl/min 0004740 EZ-0149 M12x1 R5
EZ-0053-060 60 mm 860 N 160 N/µm 0.58 Sl/min 0001995 EZ-0149 M12x1 R5
EZ-0053-080 80 mm 1500 N 345 N/µm 0.65 Sl/min 0003713 EZ-0149 M16x1 R8
EZ-0053-100 100 mm 2300 N 510 N/µm 0.40 Sl/min 0004658 EZ-0149 M24x1.5 R11
EZ-0053-120 120 mm 3400 N 640 N/µm 1.95 Sl/min 0004744 EZ-0149 M24x1.5 R11
EZ-0053-150 150 mm 5400 N 830 N/µm 1.25 Sl/min 0006218 EZ-0149 M24x1.5 R11
EZ-0053-170 170 mm 6600 N 1050 N/µm 2.13 Sl/min 0006296 EZ-0149 M36x1.5 R22
EZ-0053-310 310 mm 24500 N 3600 N/µm 3.84 Sl/min 0030380 EZ-0249 M72x2 R50